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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 8a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 5 ALVARO MEDEIROS 22 0 0 11 11

2 1 PEDRO CAMPOS 18 4 4 9 9

3 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO 15 7 3 7 8

4 119 LUCAS BERTANHA 13 9 2 6 7

5 3 MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 10 12 3 5 5

6 112 RODRIGO GINATO 8 14 2 8 0

7 116 GABRIEL CAYRES 7 15 1 3 4

8 59 JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 7 15 0 4 3

9 28 LEO PARREIRA 6 16 1 0 6

10 29 MARINA BRANDÃO 2 20 4 0 2

11 15 MURILO DOMINGUEZ 2 20 0 2 0

12 60 KAUAN BERNARDES 1 21 1 0 1

13 13 GUSTAVO TREVISAN 1 21 0 1 0

14 57 JOAQUIM ANDRADE 0 22 1 0 0

15 12 LUCCA MENOSSI 0 22 0 0 0

16 8 DAVI HONORIO 0 22 0 0 0

17 151 ROI PIMENTA 0 22 0 0 0

18 10 BERNARDO CAMPANO 0 22 0 0 0

19 311 JOÃO VICTOR 0 22 0 0 0

20 157 ENRICO TOLEDO 0 22 0 0 0

21 43 FRANCISCO MATTOS 0 22 0 0 0

22 9 MIGUEL PEIXOTO 0 22 0 0 0

23 108 JOSÉ VITÓRIO 0 22 0 0 0

24 22 BENICIO ABDALA 0 22 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 14/09/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa #2 14/09/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa

POLE POSITION #229 PIETRO BELIZARIO
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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 8a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 28 LEO PARREIRA 20 0 0 9 11

2 112 RODRIGO GINATO 18 2 2 11 7

3 57 JOAQUIM ANDRADE 13 7 5 5 8

4 29 MARINA BRANDÃO 12 8 1 3 9

5 157 ENRICO TOLEDO 12 8 0 7 5

6 43 FRANCISCO MATTOS 12 8 0 8 4

7 9 MIGUEL PEIXOTO 9 11 3 6 3

8 151 ROI PIMENTA 8 12 1 2 6

9 108 JOSÉ VITÓRIO 6 14 2 4 2

Event Legend

#1 14/09/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa #2 14/09/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa

POLE POSITION #112 RODRIGO GINATO
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